
TV 10-OS Järvamaa I etapp 
30.11.2018, Särevere 

 
TN 60m 
1. Katriin Kivi 15.01.2007 Türi PK 9,3 9,3 
2. Iris Jurtšenko 02.04.2007 Laupa PK 9,6 9,5 
3. Aleksia Sivtšik 17.02.2007 Türi PK 9,6 9,5 
4. Eneli Agu 06.08.2007 Koeru KK 9,5 10,1 
5. Iiris Maria Kass 24.09.2007 Käru PK 9,6 9,5 
6. Marve Mägi 22.09.2007 Laupa PK 9,9 9,9 
7. Aureelia Kasar 08.03.2007 Imavere PK 10,1 10,2 
8. Kelis Timberg 04.08.2007 Laupa PK 10,0 10,4 
9. Indra Jahesalu 26.04.2008 Käru PK 10,2 
10. Karmen Nõmme 02.07.2007 Laupa PK 10,2 
11. Kedy Kopti 24.03.2008 Koeru KK 10,4 
12. Kristiina Theresa Miller 15.04.2008 Türi PK 10,5 
13. Kätriin Nukke 16.09.2009 Koeru KK 10,6 
14. Sheril Tankler 04.05.2008 Türi PK 10,8 
15. Kärt Koskor 31.03.2009 Laupa PK 11,0 
16. Getter Saia 09.08.2008 Laupa PK 11,1 
17. Marilin Põllu 01.08.2009 Laupa PK 11,2 
18. Aigi Int 14.04.2007 Laupa PK 11,8 
19. Mia-Liselle Kattai 14.09.2008 Väätsa PK 12,1 
20. Kristella Tonska 17.10.2009 Laupa PK 12,4 
21. Laura Feldmann 19.08.2008 Laupa PK 13,1 
 
TN kõrgushüpe 
1. Sheril Tankler 04.05.2008 PHHPK 1.15 
2. Iiris Maria Kass 24.09.2007 Käru PK 1.15 
3. Marve Mägi 22.09.2007 Laupa PK 1.10 
4. Iris Jurtšenko 02.04.2007 Laupa PK 1.10 
5. Katriin Kivi 15.01.2007 Türi PK 1.10 
6. Kedy Kopti 24.03.2008 Koeru KK 1.10 
7. Aleksia Sivtšik 17.02.2007 Türi PK 1.10 
8. Heleriin Kotsulim  Laupa PK 1.05 
9. Indra Jahesalu 26.04.2008 Käru PK 1.05 
10. Karmen Nõmme 02.07.2007 Laupa PK 1.05 
11. Aureelia Kasar 08.03.2007 Imavere PK 1.05 
12. Kätriin Nukke 16.09.2009 Koeru KK 1.00 
13. Getter Saia 09.08.2008 Laupa PK 1.00 
14. Kelis Timberg 04.08.2007 Laupa PK 1.00 
15. Kristiina Theresa Miller  15.04.2008 Türi PK 0.95 
16. Mia-Liselle Kattai 14.09.2008 Väätsa PK 0.95 
17. Aigi Int 14.04.2007 Laupa PK 0.95 
18. Kärt Koskor 31.03.2009 Laupa PK 0.90 
19.  Kristella Tonska 17.10.2009 Laupa PK 0.85 
19. Marilin Põllu 01.08.2009 Laupa PK 0.85 
 
TV 60m 
1. Aureelia Kaasik 09.07.2006 Koeru KK 9,1 9,0 
2. Angela Ringmets 29.07.2006 Koeru KK 9,7 9,5 
3. Sandra Tänna 20.01.2005 Laupa PK 9,7 9,6 
4. Heidi Krik 08.06.2006 Laupa PK 9,2 10,1 
5. Hanna Katriina Miller 01.01.2006  Türi PK 9,8 9,8 
6. Nele Krebsbach 09.10.2006 Koeru KK 10,0 10,0 
7. Kärolin Luiker 03.11.2006 Koeru KK 9,9 10,1 
8. Annabel Makotkina 10.11.2006 Türi PK 10,1 10,2 
9. Kirsika Sild 03.10.2005  Koeru KK 10,4 
10. Kätlin Nõmme 14.03.2005 Laupa PK 11,8 
 
TV kuulitõuge 2 kg 
1. Sandra Tänna 20.01.2005 Laupa PK 10.03 
2. Kirsika Sild 03.10.2005  Koeru KK 9.93 



3. Angela Ringmets 29.07.2006 Koeru KK 7.99 
4. Heidi Krik 08.06.2006 Laupa PK 7.90 
5. Kätlin Nõmme 14.03.2005 Laupa PK 7.31 
6. Hanna Katriina Miller 01.01.2006  Türi PK 6.81 
7. Aureelia Kaasik 09.07.2006 Koeru KK 6.45 
8. Nele Krebsbach 09.10.2006 Koeru KK 6.31 
9. Kärolin Luiker 03.11.2006 Koeru KK 5.44 
 
PN 60m 
1. Marko Moorits 13.05.2007 Imavere PK 9,0 9,0 
2. Keimo Salumäe 11.04.2007 Imavere PK 9,3 9,3 
3. Andreas Kupper 17.08.2008  Laupa PK 9,9 9,6 
4. Erich Heinmaa 24.11.2007 Koeru KK 9,8 9,8 
5. Gerdo Pärn 03.01.2008 Laupa PK 10,3 9,9 
6. Kregor Kruusalu 29.02.2008 Koeru KK 10,2 10,3 
7. Aavo Toomi 02.01.2008 Koeru KK 10,5 10,7 
8. Tiit Koskor 07.09.2008 Laupa PK 10,7 
9. Fredi Viigipuu 16.06.2009 Laupa PK 10,7 
10. Hugo Viigipuu 05.04.2007 Laupa PK 10,9 
11. Üllas Närripä 07.02.2008 Laupa PK 11,1 
12. Romet Suzõi 14.10.2010 Türi PK 11,1 
13. Kaspar Nurk 03.02.2008 Laupa PK 11,4 
14. Andri Troost 12.08.2007 Laupa PK 11,5 
15. Meiko Jeena 10.08.2008 Laupa PK 12,2 
 
PN kõrgushüpe 
1. Marko Moorits 13.05.2007 Imavere PK 1.30 
2. Erich Heinmaa 24.11.2007 Koeru KK 1.10 
3. Kregor Kruusalu 29.02.2008 Koeru KK 1.10 
4. Keimo Salumäe 11.04.2007 Imavere PK 1.05 
5. Üllas Närripä 07.02.2008 Laupa PK 1.05 
5. Tiit Koskor 07.09.2008 Laupa PK 1.05 
7.  Andreas Kupper 17.08.2008  Laupa PK 1.05 
7.  Aavo Toomi 02.01.2008 Koeru KK 1.05 
9. Hugo Viigipuu 05.04.2007 Laupa PK 1.00 
10. Meiko Jeena 10.08.2008 Laupa PK 0.95 
 
PV 60m 
1. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa PK 8,0 8,0 
2. Gaimo Salumäe 05.01.2005 Imavere PK 8,1 8,0 
3. Tormi Päärt 09.02.2005  8,3 8,1 
4. Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi PK 8,2 9,1 
5. Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi PK 8,5 8,5 
6. Egert Suits 07.05.2005 PHPK 8,8 9,0 
7. Jarno Joost 04.01.2005 Koeru KK 9,3 9,2 
8. Kevin Mürk 15.09.2005 Koeru KK 9,1 9,5 
9. Karl Markus Ots 12.04.2006 Koeru KK 9,9 
10. Virgo Suun 28.01.2006 Koeru KK 10,2 
 
PV kuulitõuge 3kg 
1. Gaimo Salumäe 05.01.2005 Imavere PK 10.70 
2. Jarno Joost 04.01.2005 Koeru KK 9.90 
3. Tormi Päärt 09.02.2005  9.80 
4. Kevin Mürk 15.09.2005 Koeru KK 9.30 
5. Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi PK 9.07 
6. Virgo Suun 28.01.2006 Koeru KK 8.59 
7. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa PK 8.50 
8. Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi PK 8.29 
9. Egert Suits 07.05.2005 PHPK 7.79 
10. Karl Markus Ots 12.04.2006 Koeru KK 7.50 
 
Peakohtunik: Veiko Valang 
Peasekretär: Ann Valang 


